Event Identity Start Nr

IM1.4x-
IM1.4x-
IM3.4x-
IM3.4x-
IM3.4x-
SEN.4-
SEN.4-
SEN.4-
SEN.4-
SEN.4-
SEN.4-
IM2.4-
IM2.4-
IM2.4-
IM2.4-
IM2.4-
ELI.4+
ELI.4+
W.IM2.4x-
W.IM2.4x-
W.IM2.4x-
W.IM2.4x-
NOV.4x-
NOV.4x-
NOV.4x-
W.IM2.4-
W.IM2.4-
IM1.4+
IM1.4+
IM1.4+
IM1.4+
IM3.4+
IM3.4+
IM3.4+
IM3.4+
IM3.4+
MasE.4-
MasF.4-
MasG.4-
MasC.4+
MasC.4+
W.IM1.4+
W.IM1.4+
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-

W.MasC.4x
W.MasD.4x-
W.MasE.4x-
IM2.2x
IM2.2x
MasC.2x
MasC.2x
MasC.2x
MasC.2x
MasC.2x
Mx.IM2.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x

1
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

206

Club
Maidenhead
Broxbourne
Henley
Maidenhead
Southampton Univ
Curlew

Henley
Thames
Thames

UTRC

UTRC
Ardingley
Broxbourne
Curlew
Thames

UTRC

Thames

UTRC
Maidenhead
Reading
Tethys BC
UTRC

Star & Arrow
RGS Worcester
RGS Worcester
Henley
Southampton Univ
Broxbourne
Curlew
Magdelen Coll
Thames

City of Oxford
Oriel College
Southampton Univ
Southampton Univ
Thames

UTRC

UTRC

UTRC
Lymington
UTRC
Birmingham
Broxbourne
Bewl Bridge
Kingston GS
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Broxbourne
Henley

Phyllis Court
Bradford on Avon
City of Oxford
Ardingley

Bewl Bridge
Bradford on Avon
Henley
Maidenhead
Henley

Bewl Bridge

Bewl Bridge

Bewl Bridge
Broxbourne
Broxbourne
Falcon RC

Henley

AM Division
Crew Name
MHD-Trevena
Ridler
HEN-Steele
MHD-Macrae
SOU-Morgan
Curlew B
HEN-Roberts
TRC-Lester
TRC-Thomson
UTC-Davidson
UTC-Leigh
ARD-Law
BRX-Morton
Curlew A
TRC-Slalom
UTC-Peirson-Smith
TRC-Bowling
UTC-Turner
MHD/Bristol
RDG-Kedar
TYS-Hudson
UTC-MacHan
SAA-Uglow
WRG-Gibson
WRG-Pheysey
HEN-Cooke
SOU-Owens
BRX-Turnbull
Curlew C
MAG-Bradford
TRC-Ellam
COX-Gailly
Oriel College
SOU-Sillitoe
SOU-Sutton
TRC-Babington-Stitt
UTC-Hope
UTC-Stewart-B
UTRC/RRC Taylor
LYM-Bull
UTC-Jessel
BIR-Scott
BRX-Bright
BEB-Matthews
KGS-Davies
MHD-Marshall
MHD-Woffinden

BRX-Dodsworth
HEN-Thomas
PHY-Jagger
BOA-Holloway
COX-Winstone
ARD-Billin
BEB-Sannachan
BOA-MARTIN
HEN-Wilson
MHD-Richards
HEN-Thomas
BEB-Haider
BEB-Stinton
BEB-Webb
BRX-Crowley
BRX-Nosworthy
FAL-Feil-Roots
HEN-Farley



J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
W.IM2.2x
W.IM2.2x
W.IM2.2x
W.IM2.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
ML as D
SEN.2-
IM2.2-
IM2.2-
IM2.2-
IM2.2-
IM2.2-
J18A.2-
J18A.2-
J18A.2-
J18A.2-
J18A.2-
J16A.2-
J16A.2-
W.IM1.2-
NOV.4+
W.J18A.4+
W.J18A.4+
W.J18A.4+
W.NOV.4+
W.NOV.4+
W.NOV.4+
W.NOV.4+
J18A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
J14A.4x+
J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
IM2.4+

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
48

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Maidstone Invicta
Maidstone Invicta
Star & Arrow

Star & Arrow

Staines

Abingdon

Henley

Tethys BC

Tethys BC

Great Marlow School
Henley

Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Maidenhead

UTRC

UTRC

Maidenhead Scratched
UTRC

City of Oxford

City of Oxford

UTRC

UTRC

UTRC

Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Maidstone Invicta
Kingston GS
Kingston GS
Maidenhead
University of Kent
Eton Excelsior

Great Marlow School
Great Marlow School
Southampton Univ
Tethys BC

Tethys BC

University of Kent
Falcon RC

Falcon RC

Falcon RC

Lymington

Eton Excelsior

Eton Excelsior

Eton Excelsior

Eton Excelsior

Great Marlow School
Great Marlow School
Great Marlow School
Henley

Great Marlow School
Henley

Eton Excelsior

Eton Excelsior

Eton Excelsior

Great Marlow School
Henley

Henley

Lady Eleanor Hollis
Lady Eleanor Hollis
Lady Eleanor Hollis
Maidenhead

AM Division
MAV-Collins
MAV-Harris
SAA-Collinson
SAA-Devereux
STN-Matheson
ABN-Doubleday
HEN-Seabury
TYS-Bera
TYS-Eccles
GMS-King
HEN-Wynn Jones
KGS-Bevan
KGS-Jennings
KGS-Lewis
MHD-Naish
UTC-Harris-White
UTC-Thomas
MHD/AUTRC
UTC-Hillyer
COX-Lowen
COX-Oades
UTC-McAllister
UTC-Sliney
UTC-Walsh
KGS-Anderson
KGS-Peirson
KGS-Robson
KGS-Toyn
MAV-Grace
KGS-Boulter
KGS-Leckie
MHD-Wallace
UKE-McKibben
ETX-Hepsaydir
GMS-Osborn
GMS-Reynolds
SOU-Jefferys
TYS-Hutchings
TYS-Philbrick
UKE-Myles-Hook
FAL-Price-Nowak
FAL-Richards
FAL-Timms
LYM-Chalk
ETX-de Speville
ETX-Knox
ETX-Price
ETX-Purcell
GMS-Hammond
GMS-Harper
GMS-Peers
HEN-Orr
GMS-Collingwood
HEN-Rollet-Manus
ETX-Foster
ETX-Horn
ETX-Palmer
GMS-Appleton
HEN-Edwards
HEN-Stimpson
LEH-Bajwa
LEH-Cole
LEH-Haskins
MHD-McCoriston



